
d-*q ffg-d crsstrq sern
(rflTasqrn ftt.qM)

Central Power Research Institute
(A Government of India Society)

RcqFrq{ qeq{uT nel f4orw d-q / Switchgear Testing & Development Station
rtfu<5rT, riqra-+oz ozs / Govindpura, Bhopal-462 023

Krns/Telephone: 0755 -2586283 *-w,Far: 0755 - 2586283 t-tt/E-mail: khairwar@cpri.in

elkq{ Corrieendum - 01. fr{it. Dated: 13/11/2020

frfr<rqfr-gEfl / Tender Notification NIT: STDS-02/2020-21. Dated: 15/10/2020

m-qqrrIr, fi.fi.erR.3lrt, frqra - +ozoz: I Purchase Division. CPRI. Bhopal - 462023

s.{./
S. No.

IdtNUI/ FiltrEr Fn"rE.qFI q.

Description / Tender Specification No.
q]Fil qfl fiq ol 3rflrl |{{f, dR,fq
qs q{q\qdT fr.d t/
Due date & time for
submission of bid
extended uoto

qTdI gldq tDI 3lcITtT l=Iild dRrcI
* s+o c.ar * G tZ
Date & time for opening
of bid extended upto \

1. Glow wire test apparatus with test chamber.
srDS/ 1 2- 0 | t2020 -21 tpuvsrL I A-20 t7

' 0l-12-2020
14.00 Hours

02-12-2020
1 1.00 Hours onwards

2. 2 Channel RF Power Meter.
srD s/ 1 2- 0 | I 2020 -21 /PUR/EMTL I A-20 r8

0t-t2-2020
14.00 Hours

02-12-2020
11.00 Hours onwards

3. Cloud Point and Pour Point
STDS/ 1 2- 0t I 2020 -21 /PUVOTL I A-2020

0t-12-2020
14.00 Hours

02-12-2020
11.00 Hours onwards

4. Fully Automatic 3 Positions, 200 A Energy
Meter Test System.
STDS/ 1 2- 0 | 12020-21 /PUR/RTL-Nashik-0 I

0t-12-2020
14.00 Hours

02-12-2020
I 1.00 Hours onwards

5. Fully Automatic Ten Positions Energy
Meter Test System
STDS/ 1 2- 0 | I 2020 -21 /PUVRTL-Nashik-02

0t-t2-2020
14.00 Hours

02-12-2020
11.00 Hours onwards

6. Providing catering facility at RTL Noida.
sTDS/ I 2- 0 | 12020-21 /PURIRTL-N-24

0r-12-2020
14.00 Hours

02-12-2020
I 1.00 Hours onwards

tY-*z^r-
6'tt" to

qsrq$qR+.{K / nUnay Kumar Khairwar
{gmFfur+ (6q) / Joint Director (Purchase)


